Site Overlay

FRAGMIN PACKAGE INSERT PDF

Package leaflet: Information for the user. Fragmin® , IU/4 ml Multidose Vial dalteparin sodium. Read all of this leaflet carefully before you start using this . Package leaflet: Information for the user. Fragmin® Sterile Solution for Injection 7, IU/ ml dalteparin sodium. Read all of this leaflet carefully before you. The active substance of FRAGMIN is the sodium salt of low molecular weight heparin were randomised to FRAGMIN Injection IU/kg every 12 hours subcutaneously (s.c.) or placebo every 12 PACKAGE QUANTITIES.

Author: Dole Maukora
Country: Saint Kitts and Nevis
Language: English (Spanish)
Genre: Love
Published (Last): 24 July 2012
Pages: 103
PDF File Size: 4.98 Mb
ePub File Size: 10.27 Mb
ISBN: 979-3-56581-918-4
Downloads: 59865
Price: Free* [*Free Regsitration Required]
Uploader: Talabar

Your doctor or nurse will store Fragmin in a safe place under the above conditions. Contents of the pack and other information What Frahmin Sodium contains The active ingredient in Dalteparin Sodium is dalteparin sodium. Kantorovich is a Board Certified Pharmacotherapy Specialist.

Drug Monograph: Dalteparin Sodium (Fragmin)

Safety of protamine sulfate administration in vasectomized men. These drugs are often used to treat similar conditions. You and your doctor should monitor certain health issues.

DVT prophylaxis in abdominal surgery: Taking dalteparin with certain medications raises your risk of side effects from dalteparin. AHFS drug information [monograph on the Internet].

If you have a blood clot, this drug will stop it from getting worse while your body breaks down the clot on its own. Find information on blood thinners, including what they do, how they work, and who should take them.

  LUSTRIA MORDHEIM PDF

POM Date of Preparation: Possible side effects 5.

Examples of these drugs include:. This information is not a substitute for medical advice. If you are given more Fragmin than you should If you feel that you have been given more Fragmin than you should, inform your doctor or nursing staff immediately.

Our goal is to provide you with the most relevant and current information. Ask your pharmacist how to throw away medicines fragkin you no longer use. Epidural or spinal hematomas. Driving and using machines Dalteparin Sodium does not affect the ability to drive and operate machinery. They also include people with a history of spinal surgery, spinal defect, or repeated or traumatic epidural or spinal procedures.

No overall differences in effectiveness observed between older subjects and younger subjects.

What is in this leaflet: However, the potential for negative effects on a fetus cannot be ruled out. Prophylaxis of ischemic complications of unstable angina and non-Q-wave myocardial infarction Prophylaxis of deep vein thrombosis DVT in abdominal surgery, hip replacement surgery or medical patients with severely restricted mobility during acute illness Extended treatment of symptomatic venous thromboembolism VTE to reduce the recurrence in patients with cancer.

Eat These 3 Things Instead. Dalteparin works by blocking a particular protein in your body that causes clotting. However, because drugs affect each person differently, we cannot guarantee that this information includes all possible side effects. This means you may need to take it with other medications. Contents of the pack and other information 1.

  CANON POWERSHOT SD1100 IS MANUAL PDF

Dalteparin (Fragmin)

The amount of Dalteparin Sodium you receive will depend on your body weight. Please tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking or have recently taken any other low molecular weight heparins or anti-thrombotics.

Dalteparin is minimally excreted in human milk. For both enoxaparin and dalteparin, protamine does not provide a complete reversal of anti-Xa activity.

FRAGMIN IU/ ML SOLUTION FOR INJECTION |

Clinical pacjage, if any, of a small amount of anticoagulant activity on a nursing infant are unknown. Dalteparin Sodium should not be used after the expiry date which is stamped on the pack. Medicines that increase the effect of Dalteparin Sodium include: It is supposed to be there and you can just ignore it.

Reporting of side effects If you get any side effects, talk to your doctor, pharmacist or nurse. Inform patients that it may take them longer than usual to stop bleeding. If you are suffering from severe kidney disease or a decreased platelet count clotting cells caused by chemotherapy or another condition with an elevated bleeding risk, your doctor will adjust this dose accordingly.